02-05-2004



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

To the Honorable Commissions	er of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Pall SeitzSchenk Filtersystems GmbH		Name: Pall Corporation	
		micrial / lacioss.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🔽 Yes 🍱 No		
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment	🔄 Merger	Street Address: 2200 Northern Blvd	
Security Agreement	Change of Name		ZZVO TWA CITCHII DIVO
Other	:		
		City: East Hill	s State: NY Zip:
Execution Date: November 2	1, 2003	Additional name(s) & a	ddress(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🗴
4. Application number(s) or paten	t number(s):		
If this document is being filed to	• •	lication, the execution da	ate of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
			5,228,991 5,149,430
	Additional numbers a	ttached? 📮 Yes 🚾 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Robert W. Becker & Associates Internal Address:		6. Total number of app	lications and patents involve
		7 Total fee (37 CFR 3	.41)\$ <u>80</u> .00
		Enclosed	
		Authorized to b	e charged to deposit accour
		2.5	
Street Address: 707 ml 1	CC Deat Chan	8. Deposit account nu	mper:
Street Address: 707 Highway	ob Fast, Ste B		
City: <u>Tijeras</u> State: <u>NM</u>	1 Zip: 87059	(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit acc
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge an is a true copy of the original doc		information is true and c	orrect and any attached copy
is a second of the original coc	01	1 But	- 1/28/04
Robert W. Becker	. 1 م. ۱۸۷	est - Class -	- 1720704

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

ASSIGNMENT

Pall SeitzSchenk Filtersystems GmbH, Planiger Strasse 137, 55543 Bad Kreuznach, Germany is the owner of the following patents:

U.S. Patent No. 5,228,991 - Issue Date: 20 July 1993, and

U.S. Patent No. 5,149,430 – Issue Date: 22 September 1992 and is reassigning referenced patents to:

Pall Corporation, 2200 Northern Blvd., East Hills, NY 11548, U.S.A.

In consideration of the foregoing and for other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Pall SeitzSchenk Filtersystems GmbH assigns to Pall Corporation all the rights, title and interest in and to the above-identified U.S. Patents.

Representing

RECORDED: 01/28/2004

Pall SeitzSchenk Filtersystems GmbH (Assignor)	Pall Corporation (Assignee)
By: Signature	By: Signature
Dr. G. Strohm Sigbert Hölbli ng Print Name	Gilbert P. Weiner Print Name
Managing Director Authorized Officer	Title: Sr. Vice President & General Counsel
Date: September 19th 2003	Date: November 21, 2003
Witness: Signature	Witness: Way Hours

PATENT REEL: 014934 FRAME: 0992